
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

The Middlesex County Fire School is presenting a 
Firefighter I course to be held at the Westfield Fire Dept. 

in Middletown, CT. This training class will meet the 
NFPA 1001 Standard for Firefighter Professional 

Qualifications for Firefighter I and will run on Wed. 
nights and weekends (NOTE: 3 Monday classes). 

 
IFSTA Essentials of Firefighting and Fire Department 
Operations 6th edition textbook will be used for this 

program. Students are required to provide this manual 
as it is NOT included in the tuition. Students must 

provide their own full protective clothing and SCBA with 
spare cylinder for classes. 

ALL STUDENTS MUST BE 18 YEARS OLD PRIOR TO 
FIRST DATE OF CLASS 

 Location: Westfield Fire Dept. 
  653 East Street. 
  Middletown, CT 
 Cost: $900 
 Hours: weeknights 1900hrs-completion 
  weekends start 0830hrs-completion 
 Start Date: Wednesday August 17, 2016 
 

Send applications or inquiries to: 
Jay Woron 

Director, Middlesex County Fire School 
58 Bystrek Drive 

Middletown, CT 06457 
860-635-5914  



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Preliminary Firefighter I Schedule: 
Wednesday, August 17, 2016 Orientation and Fire Service History/FD Comms 
Saturday, August 20, 2016 Firefighter Safety & Health 
Sunday, August 21, 2016 Building Construction/Fire Behavior 
Wednesday, August 24, 2016 Fire Extinguishers 
Wednesday, August 31, 2016 Ropes, Webbing & Knots (classroom) 
Saturday, September 3, 2016 Firefighter PPE (classroom & practicals) 
Sunday, September 4, 2016 SCBA Practicals/Ropes & Knots Practicals 
Wednesday, September 7, 2016 Search & Rescue (classroom)/Scene Lighting 
Wednesday, September 14, 2016 Forcible Entry (classroom) 
Saturday, September 17, 2016 Search & Rescue (practical)/Forcible Entry (practical) 
Sunday, September 18, 2016 Ground Ladders (classroom)/Ground Ladders (practical) 
Wednesday, September 21, 2016 Tactical Ventilation (classroom) 
Wednesday, September 28, 2016 Fire Hose (classroom) 
Saturday, October 1, 2016 Ground Ladders (practical)/Ventilation (practical) 
Sunday, October 2, 2016 Water Supply (classroom)/Fire Hose (practical) 
Wednesday, October 5, 2016 Fire Streams (classroom) 
Wednesday, October 12, 2016 Loss Control (classroom) 
Saturday, October 15, 2016 Fire Streams (practical)/Loss Control (practical) 
Sunday, October 16, 2016 JPR/Company Ops 
Wednesday, October 19, 2016 Fire Control (classroom) 
Wednesday, October 26, 2016 Fire Origin/Fire & Life Safety Initiatives 
Saturday, October 29, 2016 Haz-Mat Chapt. 1, 2, 3 
Sunday, October 30, 2016 Haz-Mat Chapt. 4, 5, 6 
Monday, October 31, 2016 Haz-Mat Chapt. 7 (MONDAY CLASS) 
Monday, November 7, 2016 Haz-Mat Chapt. 8, 9 (MONDAY CLASS) 
Saturday, November 12, 2016 Haz-Mat Chapt. 10, 11 (classroom)/Practicals 
Sunday, November 13, 2016 Fire Control (Live Burn) 
Wednesday, November 16, 2016 Haz-Mat Chapt. 12, 13 
Wednesday, November 23, 2016 Haz-Mat Chapt. 14 
Saturday, November 26, 2016 Haz-Mat Review 
Sunday, November 27, 2016 FF1 Practical Skills Review 
Wednesday, November 30, 2016 FF1 Practical Skills Review 
Wednesday, December 7, 2016 FF1 Practical Skills Review 
Saturday, December 10, 2016 FF1 Practical Skills Review 
Sunday, December 11, 2016 CFA Practical Skills Exam 
Monday, December 12, 2016 Written Review (MONDAY CLASS) 
Wednesday, December 21, 2016 CFA Written Certification Exam 
 


